

Errata for Using Stata for Principles of Econometrics, 4e

First Printing

Page	Date	Correction
403	7/20/2011	Missing left bracket in code before beta2. <code>nl (Db = -{alpha}*(L. b-{beta1}-beta2)*L. f)</code> should be <code>nl (Db = -{alpha}*(L. b-{beta1}-{beta2}*L. f)</code> .
294	7/20/2011	Mangled sentence and reference to the wrong dataset. “For the ARDL(p,q) of Okun’s Law the code looks is:” should read, “For the ARDL(p,q) of the Phillips curve the code is:”
404	7/20/2011	“Comparing the calculated value (-3.912) with the critical value, we reject the null hypothesis and conclude that (y, x) <u>are cointegrated</u> .” The underline area should read “not cointegrated.”
414	7/21/2011	In line 7 change “Explicity” to “Explicitly”